MAP Program Committee

Member of the body Identification E-mail Note

Mgr. Martin Brezansky ext FEM gbrezansky@uniag.sk external stakeholder

Ing. Alexandra Filova, PhD. FEM IEM alexandra.filova@uniag.sk the teacher

prof. Ing. Lubomir Gur¢ik, CSc. IEM FEM lubomir.gurcik@uniag.sk the teacher

Ing. Veronika Hrda, PhD. IEM FEM veronika.hrda@uniag.sk study advisor

doc. Ing. Daniela Hupkova, PhD. IEM FEM daniela.hupkova@uniag.sk the person responsible for
SP

doc. Ing. Zdenka Kadekova, PhD. IMOSS FEM zdenka.kadekova@uniag.sk the person responsible for
SP

prof. Ing. Zuzana Kapsdorferova, PhD. IEM FEM zuzana.kapsdorferova@uniag.sk | the person responsible for
SP -
the chairman

doc. Ing. Zuzana Lusnakova, PhD. IEM FEM zuzana.lusnakova@uniag.sk the person responsible for

SP

B.Sc. Patrik Pacher

FEM I-MAP present

xpacher@uniag.sk

student

doc. Ing. Ladislav Rolinek, PhD. ext FEM rolinek@ef.jcu.cz external stakeholder

doc. Ing. Radovan Savov, PhD. IEM FEM radovan.savov@uniag.sk tvhe person responsible for
Ing. Tomas Strbo ext FEM gstrbo@uniag.sk 2>Ijternal stakeholder
Barbora Veresova FEM B- MAPS xveresovab@uniag.sk student




